
Tuesday, June 23DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am.; 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Sing Before Breakfast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Milt Herth Trio
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 Evil Lady10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Flashbacks in Song
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Celebrity of Song: Perry Como
2, 0 Afternoon Concert Stage2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film andTheatre News; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 4ZB Happiness Club3.35 Symphony of Strings
3.45 Piano and Rhythm4.0 Ballads of Stephen Foster4,15 Maids of Music: Joyce Indig
4.30 Passing Parade5. 0 Going West5.30 Junior Sports session (Norman
9)

5.45 Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Song Survey
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.80 . Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
Programme
6.45 Chorus of Strings7.0 The Adventures of Maisie
7. 1 Love a Mystery

e Octopus
Lifebuoy Hit Paraden~™ 0

8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 The Thoroughbred
8. 0 Phillip Marlowe Investigates (first
episode)
9.15 Famous Foursomes
9.30 Artistry in Rhythm10.

OQ Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

pS
« Fa repgeonyeh6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

98.30 Ballads of Toda
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Reserved
411. 0 Mid-Morning Choice11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Pianists of Note
2.15 Hilde Gueden
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Film and Theatre News; Poor an’s
Orange8.30 Light Orchestral Music8.45 Tenor and Baritone
‘ lan Stewart at the Piano
4.15 Ezio Pinza
4.30 Tempo Continental4.45 Hawaiian B.eezes
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5. 0 Fred Hartley Conducts
5.15 N.Z. Artists
5.30 Rod Craig
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Musio
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 They Were Champions
6.45 Organ Rhythm
7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery
7.45 Roundabout
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Magic of Microgroove
8.45 il Bet a Million
9. 0 Way of an_ Eagle8,15 From Our Deoca Library
9.30 Piano Time
9.45 You May Remember These10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCAURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
. Oam. Daybreak Disos
it) Breakfast CallBreakfast Club (Happi Hill)
March, Jupior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Member of Mafia
Notorious ;

Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Curtain Up on bal
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

4 Lunch Musio
.30 p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
. 0 Early Afternoon Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (dean Gracie):
Wool Exchange; Poor Man’s Orange
3.30 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
3.45 George Gershwin Wrote These4. 0 Gerry Moore’s Keyboard Style
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Tony Arden Sings
Rumba with Ros
A Spot of Humour ’

May, Day, Ray, and Kaye
Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
The Skyrockets Dance Band
SupermanARKH
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EVENING PROGRAMME
National Band of N.Z.
Famous Rescues
Scrapbook
Bob Chester and his Orchestra
Adventures of Maisie
1 Love a Mystery
Famous Frauds ,

Bonk Hit ParadeDeadly Nightshade
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Way of an Eagle
Musiquiz
Music by Camarata
Sam Costa Voocalises
Duke Ellington Swings It
Close down

4ZB 1040 nas #4 m,
Morning Star
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a.m. Breakfast session0
35
Oo Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
30 Melodies for Madame0 Doctor Paul
15 Dark God
.80 Notorious %

45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
O Midways in Music
.80 Shopping Reporter
Q Lunoh Music ;

p.m. The Stars Entertain
3 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories45 ~=Light and Bright0 Variety.Half HourWomen’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s
Orange
8.30 Afternoon Musicale
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4.0 Peter Yorke and his Condert Orche
estra
4.15 Songs by Lee Lawrence
4.30 Melody Mixture
4.45 The Piano and Orchestra of EddyDuchin
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in Tempo
Famous Rescues

_ Reserved
' Harmony Lane
Adventures of Maisie
I Love a Mystery
‘Black Arrow
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Dreaming CityThe Way of an Eagie
Memory Chest
Musical Varieties
The Beau .

Tempo Time
Close down
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a.m. Breakfast session
District Weather Forecast
Good Morning Requests
Al Goodman’s Orchestra
The StargazersThe Caravan Returns
Sergeant CrosbyRivertown
Accordiana ~~

P Women’s Hour (Kay Beg), Shop-
ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;
Fashion News :

12. 0 Lufch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Famous Resoues 4
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage
7. 0 _ Air Adventures of Biggles: Biaglesin Borneo
7.15 The Black Arrow
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The Devilof the Deep
7.45 Tell it to Taylors8. 0° Much-Binding-~in-the-Marsh8.30 N.Z. Pfhesents: Mavis Rivers
8.45 Chris Hamilton and, his Hammond
Organ \
Q. Reserved
390 District Weather Forecasta Light Orchestras and Instrumentea
410. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.16 The Beau
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match Australia
vy. Yorkshire will be broadcast by Commercial
Stations at 7.30 a.m.

Trade hames appearing ‘mn Commercial
Division orogtammes are vublished by

arrangement. . a
we

Mystery is in the air from 1ZBtonight at 9.0 when Phillip Marlowe,
a nhew member of the radio ‘detective
fraternity, makes his bow in Auckland
entertainment. "Phillip Marlowe In-
vestigates" is héard every Tuesday at
9.0 and continues each: Thursday at
7.30.

en cs *
Fred Hartley has divided his time
between Australia and England in the
last few years, and his orchestrations
have found favour in both countries.
Radio listeners, too, enjoy his record-
ings, and some of these may be heardfrom 2ZB at 5.0 today,
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Lee Lawrence, an English vocalist,
had the benefit of his parents’ teaching-they both were singers in the Carl
Rosa Opera Company. After his service
in the forces and his demobilisation in
1946, he reached the top in both re-
cordings and broadcasts. He has
appeared on many BBC shows, includ-
ing the popular "Take It From Here.’’
a Phage be heard from 4ZB today at

BEAT COLDS AND FLU!
Relievepain-~reduce FEVER__this FASTERWAY

How many anti-pain remedies can Anacin brings faster relief from
reduce fever aswell as relievepain? pain more protection from colds
Only one Anacin: Unlike ordinary and infuenza. Anacin is the largest-
pain remedies which contain only selling anti-pain remedy in the
one;two Or threeingredients,Anacin UnitedStates 0f America andmanyis like & prescription it is & other countries. Buy Anacin today
scientific combination Of four medi- in unitsof12 and 30,bottlesof
callyproven ingredients: And, tbat 50 and 100 at all chemists andfourth ingredient 18 QUINTNB stores Kolynos (N.Z.) Ltd, 60
which reduces fever; Kitchener Street, Auckland
Millions Of people know that AB53-|


